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ERGEBNISLISTE

NORDISCHE KOMBINATON

Jury

Chefkampfrichter

DENIFLE Rainer, SLSV

Wettkampfleiter

KRAUTGARTNER Robert, SC Bischofshofen

SLSV Vertreter

GRUBER Michael, SLSV

Streckenchef

BIRKE Manfred, SC Bischofshofen

Streckendaten

Crossstrecke (x 1m)

Name

JahrgangVereinStNr

Rang Punkte SPL

Rang SPL Zeitrückstand

LaufzeitNat-Code

Rang Differenz

Allgemeine Klasse

DEMONG Bill

1980USA

106,5

4.
01:16

18:54.0

1.
20:10.0

4

1.

REISENAUER Janni

1997TSU St.Veit

407600144 125,5

1.
00:00

20:17.6

6.
+ 00:07.6

1

2.

BRANDNER Alexander

1992SC Bischofshofen

400500916 104,8

5.
01:23

19:06.3

2.
+ 00:19.3

5

3.

KREUZER Philipp

1995TSU St.veit

407600142 119,8

2.
00:23

20:22.2

8.
+ 00:35.2

2

4.

GRUBER Bernhard

1992SC Bischofshofen

400500667 102,3

7.
01:33

20:01.5

5.
+ 01:24.5

7

5.

FLATCHER Taylor

1990USA

103,5

6.
01:28

20:22.8

9.
+ 01:40.8

6

6.

FLATCHER Bryan

1986USA

101,0

8.
01:38

20:31.9

10.
+ 01:59.9

8

7.

FLASCHBERGER Bernhard

1996TSU St.veit

407600143 79,5

13.
03:04

19:07.0

3.
+ 02:01.0

13

8.

JÖBSTL Thomas Wolfgang

1995SG-Klagenfurt

116100075 75,0

14.
03:22

20:19.2

7.
+ 03:31.2

14

9.

JETZBACHER Christian

1994TSU ST.Veit

407600151 97,0

9.
01:54

22:24.2

12.
+ 04:08.2

9

10.

GERSTGRASER Paul

1995SV Schwarzach

40410027 57,0

16.
04:34

19:54.9

4.
+ 04:18.9

16

11.

BEIKIRCHER Marco

1995SC Bischofshofen

400501112 70,5

15.
03:40

22:02.6

11.
+ 05:32.6

15

12.

NEUDORFER Daniel

1998SC Saalfelden

403402031 86,3

11.
02:37

23:47.7

13.
+ 06:14.7

11

13.
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